L10000022898

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addı	ress)	
(Addı	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only



500260888025

06/10/14--01019--006 **25.00



LAW OFFICES OF JAMES P. STEVENS, P.A. .

ATTORNEY AT LAW

210 E. FORSYTH STREET JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32202 (904) 398-2001 TELEPHONE (904) 359-8927 FACSIMILE anslawJPS@bellsouth.net

June9, 2014

VIA FEDEX

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE:

408 STEVENS, LLC

Reference No. L10000022898

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Cover Letter, Articles of Dissolution and check # 1407 payable to the Florida Department of State in the amount of \$25.00 for filing fees are submitted for filing relative to the dissolution of the above Florida limited liability company.

Your courtesies in this matter are appreciated.

Sincerely yours,

James P. Stevens

JPS/amd Enclosures (as stated)

Carol Blumeyer, Manager CC:

COVER LETTER

CUD IF CT	408 Stevens, LLC					
Division of Corporations						
The enclose	ed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.				
	James P. Stevens					
	(Nar	ne of Person)				
	Law Offices of James P. Stevens, P.A.					
(Firm/Company)						
	210 East Forsyth Street					
		Address)				
	Jacksonville, FL 32202					
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)				
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:					
Ja	ames P. Stevens		398-2001			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:					
✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution						
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		EET/COURIER ADDRESS: tration Section			

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

۱.	The name of a limited liability company is 408 Stevens, LLC	
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on March 1, 2010 and assigned	
	document number <u>L10000022898</u>	
•	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)	
•	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	ì
	Approved by written consent of all the Members of the limited liability company upon	
	the sale of substantially all of the assets of the LLC.	
·.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's	
	activities and affairs:	
s. is	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and sted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	
Ć	Signature Signature Sara G. Thomas, Sole Member Printed Name	
	(34 m)	→ : 5
	FILING FEE: \$25.00	í. S